
Huawei 3406G000 Hoja de datos

Transceptor óptico Huawei, SFP+, 8.5G, -8.2dBm ~ -1.3dBm, -11.2dBm, LC, MMF, 0.15km

3406G000

3406G000 - Transceptor óptico original Huawei 8.5G-850nm-0.15km-MM-SFP+, SFP+, 8.5G, -8.2dBm ~ -1.3dBm,

-11.2dBm, LC, MMF, 0.15km
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